
* Daily Totals may not include all address changes and/or provisional ballots

Date / Vote Center # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Daily  

Total

Total    

Votes
Monday, October 19, 2020 813 572 567 793 592 431 796 4564 4,564

Tuesday, October 20, 2020 738 701 546 721 465 333 659 4163 8,727

Wednesday, October 21, 2020 649 712 455 737 316 283 527 3679 12,406

Thursday, October 22, 2020 520 594 379 604 243 229 462 3031 15,437

Friday, October 23, 2020 595 576 380 632 235 199 474 3091 18,528

Saturday, October 24, 2020 185 354 157 269 81 81 147 1274 19,802

Monday, October 26, 2020 400 576 335 470 178 138 320 2417 22,219

Tuesday, October 27, 2020 396 508 300 474 126 151 285 2240 24,459

Wednesday, October 28, 2020 359 465 222 354 120 99 210 1829 26,288

Thursday, October 29, 2020 369 408 188 375 93 134 238 1805 28,093

Friday, October 30, 2020 395 500 260 475 87 145 277 2139 30,232

Saturday, October 31, 2020 166 276 169 217 21 88 134 1071 31,303

Monday, November 02, 2020 406 515 266 538 79 172 241 2217 33,520

5991 6757 4224 6659 2636 2483 4770

Early Vote Location

Election Commission 1 5591

HS Mall 2 5137 With ABS 38,657

Community Baptist HSV 3 454

LakePointe 4

Unitarian Universalist HSV 5

1st Baptist Royal 6

Convention Center 7

33,503 = 50.6% of Registered Voters

Including Absentee = 58.4% of Registered Voters

2016 Early vote total was 27,424 in 13 days
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